
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/28/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:33:19 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/19/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1500000003,1 CCT,0313,DEP1600000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Expression of Interest Royal Coal
(P-688/R-676) Mapping/Eng

TETRA TECH INC 11/06/2014 04/13/2016 249,100.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000020,3 CPO,0211,GSD1600000023,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 86 - Carpet installation CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO 03/23/2016 04/15/2016 382,580.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR1600000001,4 CMA,0305,FOR1600000002,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY UNIFORMS TO WVDOF GALLS LLC 03/24/2016 04/20/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,BPH1600000004,2 CMA,0506,BPH1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Repack ofPharmaceuticals for
Prescription Drugs

REMEDYREPACK INC 03/15/2016 04/25/2016 162,450.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000044,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYUNDAI EQUIPMENT OEM PARTS
OR EQUAL

WV TRACTOR CO 11/25/2015 04/15/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000076,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS QPR PERMANENT PAVEMENT GREENBRIER EXCAVATING &
PAVING INC

03/08/2016 04/15/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1600000003,7 CPO,0804,RMA1600000005,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Cheat Bridge Grade Crossing CHESAPEAKE THERMITE WELDING
LLC

03/17/2016 04/13/2016 236,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

